Purchase Date Bingo Player First Name Bingo Player Last Name Serial Number City State

3/30/23 Ericka Addison 104327 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Lisa Alessio 106364 New Castle PA
3/30/23 Tracy Andrews 107722 Monaca PA
3/30/23 Tracy Andrews 107431 Monaca PA
3/30/23 Tracy Andrews 103606 Monaca PA
3/30/23 Tracy Andrews 108925 Monaca PA
3/25/23 Megan Augustine 107970 New Castle PA
3/25/23 Dorothy (Patty) Bailes 101670 Enon Valley PA
3/30/23 Debra Bailey 105847 Elyria OH
3/25/23 Christy Baker 105464 Salineville OH
3/25/23 Christy Baker 108764 Salineville OH
3/25/23 Christy Baker 106409 Salineville OH
3/29/23 Kammi Baker 107836 Elizabeth PA
3/29/23 Kammi Baker 103376 Elizabeth PA
3/25/23 Virginia Baker 108910 Homestead PA
3/28/23 Jennifer Baker 109022 Aliquippa PA
3/25/23 Lynda Balmer 106017 Enon Valley PA
3/25/23 Lynda Balmer 104061 Enon Valley PA
3/25/23 Lynda Balmer 105348 Enon Valley PA
3/29/23 Kelly Barber 107634 Centre Hall PA
3/29/23 Kelly Barber 108612 Centre Hall PA
3/30/23 Ryan Beatrice 108476 Monaca PA
3/26/23 Laurie Bedell 106756 Clairton PA
3/26/23 Laurie Bedell 107907 Clairton PA
3/25/23 CATHY BOYLE. WILLIAMS 107615 Monaca PA
3/25/23 Jessica Bradley 106122 Carrolltown PA
3/26/23 Sandra Brenner-Hill 108027 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Bernice Briggs 108196 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Patricia Brocato 103705 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Jaimie Browder 107700 Aliquippa PA
3/29/23 Sondra Brown 102428 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Leola Bruce 108428 Monaca

3/30/23 Ronnita Burgess 104383 Clairton PA PA
3/30/23 Ronnita Burgess 104908 Clairton PA PA
3/28/23 Laurie Burnette 104614 East Palestine OH
3/29/23 Brenda Burns 105489 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Christina Cagey 104195 Baden PA
3/27/23 Tammy Call 107805 Aliquippa PA
3/29/23 Sarah Campbell 109024 East Moline IL
3/30/23 DANA Campbell 107848 Charlotte NC
3/30/23 DANA Campbell 103784 Charlotte NC
3/30/23 Sandy Carroll 108676 Zelienople PA
3/29/23 Jay'lei Coburn 105961 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 James Colwell 104473 Pittsburgh PA
3/29/23 Marilyn Coney 108679 Youngstown OH
3/30/23 Kendria Conney 108677 Hayes VA
3/30/23 Carrie Cory 103051 FYFFE AL
3/30/23 Carrie Cory 106793 FYFFE AL
3/30/23 Carrie Cory 104426 FYFFE AL
3/30/23 Carrie Cory 105483 FYFFE AL
3/25/23 Denise Cribbs 103260 Beaver PA

3/30/23 Tisha Cruse 105166 Pittsburgh PA



Purchase Date Bingo Player First Name Bingo Player Last Name Serial Number City State

3/30/23 Tisha Cruse 105238 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 jean curran 104867 PRESTO PA
3/30/23 jean curran 108373 PRESTO PA
3/29/23 Sandra Dando 103733 New castle PA
3/29/23 Sandra Dando 103355 New castle PA
3/29/23 Marquita Davis 104859 Sylmar CA
3/29/23 Marquita Davis 103143 Sylmar CA
3/29/23 Darlene Davis 106817 Monaca PA
3/29/23 Renee Davis 108785 Columbus OH
3/30/23 Heather Day 106045 Saxonburg PA
3/25/23 Susan Day-McWilliams 107041 Columbiana OH
3/30/23 Susan Day-McWilliams 103742 Columbiana OH
3/29/23 Avery Dean 106434 Pittsburgh PA
3/27/23 Vicky DeBona 107605 Ambridge PA
3/27/23 Vicky DeBona 109041 Ambridge PA
3/30/23 Janet Dedominicis 107152 Monaca PA
3/30/23 Janet Dedominicis 104612 Monaca PA
3/29/23 Joanne Delamater 108569 Watervliet NY
3/26/23 Darlene DeMario 108813 Wadsworth OH
3/30/23 Debrah Dudish 108079 Snow Shoe PA
3/28/23 Karen Duffy 105741 Beaver PA
3/25/23 Evelyn Edwards 107750 Freedom PA
3/25/23 Evelyn Edwards 108283 Freedom PA
3/27/23 Evelyn Edwards 105132 Freedom PA
3/27/23 Evelyn Edwards 103444 Freedom PA
3/25/23 Ana Estrada 108689 Bordentown NJ
3/25/23 Ana Estrada 106308 Bordentown NJ
3/25/23 Ana Estrada 105550 Bordentown NJ
3/30/23 Ana Estrada 103728 Bordentown NJ
3/29/23 Jannine Evans 106585 Toronto OH
3/26/23 Mary Farabaugh 103617 Carrolltown PA
3/26/23 Mary Farabaugh 108767 Carrolltown PA
3/30/23 Kathy Farhan 104918 Cortlandt manor NY
3/30/23 Kathy Farhan 108637 Cortlandt manor NY
3/30/23 Paula Fedornak 104984 PITTSBURGH PA
3/30/23 Michelle Fisher 107945 Valencia PA
3/30/23 Daria Fitzgerald 106119 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Jody Flora 104792 New Castle PA
3/30/23 Rosalind Floyd 102057 Monessen PA
3/30/23 Nichole Ford 109090 Turtle Creek PA
3/30/23 Rosetta Fox 102998 Andover PA
3/25/23 Donna Franks 108389 Canton OH
3/25/23 Donna Franks 106320 Canton OH
3/26/23 Donna Franks 106435 Canton OH
3/29/23 Dayna Gilham 107055 Bellefonte PA
3/29/23 Dayna Gilham 107450 Bellefonte PA
3/30/23 Tamayra Ginyard 106757 Stone Mountain GA
3/29/23 JOHN GORDON 105254 Vallejo CA
3/30/23 Joyce Gray 108792 Dundalk MD
3/30/23 Mary lou Greene 108212 New. Castle PA
3/30/23 Sherry Grimes 104768 Steubenville OH

3/29/23 Marisa Hairston-Fisher 107003 Antioch PA
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Marisa
Kizzy
brenda
Shirley
Constance
Constance
Robin
Thomas
Nicole
Gina
Eva

Eva
Mickey
Michelle
Ashley
Ashley
Catherine
DWAN
Shirlene
Theresa
Theresa
Earl
Princess
Robert
Taiesha
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Cheryl
Cheryl

ROSELY
Jodi
Julia
Louise
Louise
Maureen
Phachel
Lois
Rosetta
Raynell
Lisa
Leslie
Leslie
barbara
Wendy
Wendy
SHEILA
Catherine
Charmain
Nadine
Marisol

Hairston-Fisher
Hazlip
helmick
Heppding
Herring
Herring
Hite

Hite
Holland
Houser
Hughes
Hughes
Ivosevic
Ivosevic
Janectic
Janectic
Jaquay
JEMISON
Jethroe
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jung
Jung
Jung
Jung
Keefer
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KEEFER
Keifner
Keller
Kenney
Kenney
Kephart
Ketchum
Killian
King
King
Koop
Koratich
Koratich
kosko
Kryder
Kryder
KYLES (WASHINGTON)
lash
Lewis
Long
Lorenzo

Serial Number

106911
104546
106996
108988
103835
103997
104377
105652
107529
106351
108953
103941
104066
103965
105876
106745
102284
107397
108339
103578
106695
107727
106240
108511
108247
103845
104486
106589
104635
104166
103671

108783
105773
108342
103114
104611
106663
107494
104609
102633
108750
108743
103887
108025
105362
107919
104953
106844
104623
105761
102789
106871

City
Antioch
PITTSBURGH
Irwin, PA
Dallas
Pgh
Pgh
Youngstown
Boardman
Bellport
Monaca
McKeesport
McKeesport
Springdale
Springdale
Mabank
Mabank
Aliquippa
PITTSBURGH
Youngstown
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
PITTSBURGH
Clermont
Rochester
Cleveland
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Belle Vernon
Belle Vernon

finleyville
Corapolis
New castle
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Milesburg
Sacramento
Ambridge
Rankin
Pittsburgh
Midlothian
Beaver
Beaver
1123 Ridge road
New Brighton
New Brighton
Pittsburgh
Glassport
Munhall
Pittsburgh
West Hempstead

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
OH
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
TX
X
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
CA
PA
PA
PA
X
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
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3/29/23
3/30/23
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3/25/23
3/28/23
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3/25/23
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3/29/23
3/26/23
3/30/23
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Anitra
Anitra
Anitra
Anitra
Nicki

R Wayne
Kimberly
cathy
Barbara
Elizabeth
Heather
michael
Jennifer
Jennifer
Linda
Linda
Pauline
Rhonda
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
Courtney
ANDREA
ANDREA
Jamie
Danielle
Stephanie
Stephanie
Tammy
Novella
Novella
Novella
Darlene
Mary
Marlene
Selina
Paige
Paige
Debra
Debra
Debra
Colleen
Valerie
Karin
Carmella
Carmella
Trish
Rose
Vanita
Vanita
Lacie
Lacie

Lowe
Lowe
Lowe
Lowe
Lucas
lykens
Lynn

m Barber
MvRClelland
Mahon
Main
marson
Matlas
Matlas
Mccarriher
Mccarriher
McCarthy
McCray
McGee
McGee
McGee
McGee
MERCER
MERCER
Mesey
Milano
Miller
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morel
Morris
Morris
Murin
Murin
Murin
Murray
Myers
Nadzam
Nash
Nash
Neal
Nichols
Nizer
Nizer
Noonan

Noonan

Serial Number

102408
107976
102962
107731
103717
103945
104341
108552
103711
105224
106536
103238
109023
107671
105257
105782
109043
104431
107990
106141
107034
107593
108380
108240
105778
102032
103903
106992
108682
107596
108253
106918
108439
104153
102964
106354
106678
104732
108961
108774
105398
105266
109095
108473
107749
103947
103916
103912
103220
102209
105184
108141

City
Aliquippa
Aliquippa
Aliquippa
Aliquippa
Aliquippa
sewickley
Morrisville

Elmira Heights

Pittsburgh
Negley
New Brighton
Murrysville
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Beaver
Beaver
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Salem
Salem
Salem
Salem

NEW CUMBERLAND
NEW CUMBERLAND

Farmington
Troy
New Castle
New Castle
Newcastle
Maplewood
Maplewood
Maplewood
Slickville
New Castle
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Rochester
Rochester
Monaca
Monaca
Monaca
Mercer
Aliquippa
Enon Valley
McKeesport
McKeesport
Corapolis
Monroeville
Aliquippa
Aliquippa
Jeannette
Jeannette

State

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NC
NY
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
PA
PA
MO
NY
PA
PA
PA
MN
MN
MN
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA



Purchase Date Bingo Player First Name Bingo Player Last Name Serial Number City State

3/29/23 Cynthia Norris 108086 Norfolk VA
3/29/23 Kim osowskKi 104602 Franklin Wi
3/25/23 Stephanie Parisi 104625 Monaca PA
3/26/23 Shirley Parson 104670 East liverpool OH
3/29/23 Felicia Pass 104106 Atlantic PA
3/30/23 Nichole Patrick 108455 Arnold PA
3/30/23 Nichole Patrick 107462 Arnold PA
3/25/23 Melanie Pensy 102178 Ellwood City PA
3/25/23 Melanie Pensy 107983 Ellwood City PA
3/30/23 Sheila Phillips 108513 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Melissa Pierson 106977 Salem OH
3/26/23 Mary Porter 106760 Washington PA
3/30/23 DARIN PORTO 107681 Beaver falls PA
3/26/23 Lori Purnell 108454 Industry PA
3/25/23 Mariann Ray 108292 Riverview PA
3/27/23 Thomas Ray 108510 Youngstown OH
3/30/23 Lauren Regelman 107078 New Brighton PA
3/30/23 Lauren Regelman 107070 New Brighton PA
3/30/23 Tammy Richard 106244 Northampton PA
3/30/23 Tammy Richard 107870 Northampton PA
3/25/23 Tricia Richardson 108898 San Antonio >
3/25/23 Theresa Riddle 107908 Pittsburgh PA
3/29/23 Tammi Rishel 108324 New Castle PA
3/29/23 Jenn RoBear 107073 Pittsburgh PA
3/27/23 Rayonna Rogers 107850 AKRON, OH OH
3/29/23 Janet Roye 108296 MOON TOWNSHIP PA
3/29/23 Janet Roye 107931 MOON TOWNSHIP PA
3/29/23 sherry rozier 103608 Youngstown OH
3/30/23 Natalie Rupert 104586 New castle PA
3/27/23 Amanda Rutkowski 104232 Glenshaw PA
3/29/23 Emily Saffron 102612 Baden PA
3/30/23 Delisa Savage 105858 Gary In IN

3/29/23 Erin Scheetz 104408 Huntingdon PA
3/29/23 Deborah Sedigas 107806 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Donna Sedigas 103980 Pittsburgh PA
3/29/23 Jeanette Slone 107426 Garrettsville OH
3/25/23 Lisa Smith 102104 East Palestine OH
3/30/23 Kenny Solomon 104626 Darlington PA
3/30/23 Lillian Soom 104150 New Castle PA
3/30/23 Lillian Soom 107769 New Castle PA
3/30/23 Lillian Soom 104968 New Castle PA
3/28/23 Sharon A Sromovski 104582 Wilkes-Barre Twp. PA
3/29/23 April Starr 107290 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Arlena Strong 106064 Pittsburgh PA
3/27/23 Debbie Sum 102936 Apollo PA
3/30/23 Noreen Szumigalski 103461 Pittsburgh PA
3/29/23 Lataya Taylor 103967 Donora PA
3/30/23 Lataya Taylor 103639 Donora PA
3/26/23 Diane Tedrow 104714 Mabank X
3/26/23 Diane Tedrow 104936 Mabank X
3/26/23 Traci Timms 109050 Dravosburg PA

3/30/23 Deborah Toner 104574 Burgettstown PA



Purchase Date Bingo Player First Name Bingo Player Last Name Serial Number City State

3/30/23 Deborah Toner 107804 Burgettstown PA
3/30/23 Deborah Toner 103295 Burgettstown PA
3/25/23 Karen Trenchard 106179 Perry Hall MD
3/26/23 Barbara Tucker 108635 Pittsburgh PA
3/26/23 Tonja Turner 107211 Pgh PA
3/26/23 Tonja Turner 107583 Pgh PA
3/30/23 Stancy Turner 101619 Pittsburgh PA
3/29/23 Lia valerio 105443 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Sharon Varner 104461 New castle PA
3/30/23 RICKY VAUGHAN 106347 Beaver PA
3/29/23 Johnnie Wade 103778 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Kathleen R WAGNER 108361 Monessen PA
3/29/23 Melissa Walls 103753 Cheswick PA
3/30/23 Melissa Walls 104451 Cheswick PA
3/30/23 Nicole Ward 108543 Wilmerding PA
3/30/23 Ida Ware 104183 Richmond OH
3/26/23 Rickey Webster 103822 Towanda PA
3/30/23 Jennifer Wells 103748 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Margaret Wheeler 107794 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Dominique White 106046 Pittsburgh PA
3/26/23 Terri Whitt 103756 Midland PA
3/30/23 Dorine Williams 102952 Ambridge PA
3/30/23 Shawna Williams-Brown 102208 Pittsburgh PA
3/27/23 Julie Wilson 104046 Pittsburgh PA
3/30/23 Cassandra Wise 102702 Midland PA
3/30/23 Doris Wolbert 108032 MC KEES ROCKS PA
3/30/23 Sarah Wysocki 104368 Greensburg PA
3/30/23 Samantha Yanes 108760 Newnan GA
3/30/23 Edwin Yanes 108125 Newnan GA

3/30/23 Michael Zajicek 102316 Oakdale PA



